

The American Cancer Society
Relay For Life of Marshall County
Survivor Breakfast
Saturday, June 16, 2018
10:00am

Christo's Banquet Center 830 Lincoln Hwy East Plymouth, Indiana

The American Cancer Society considers a person as a cancer survivor the moment of diagnosis - no matter what type of cancer, no matter how long the treatment. The Relay For Life movement would like to honor you and your fight against cancer at an upcoming Relay For Life event in your community.

All cancer Survivors and caregivers/spouses in Marshall County are invited to be our guests at our annual American Cancer Society Relay For Life of Marshall County Survivor Breakfast, to be held at 10:00 am, on Saturday, June 16, 2018, at Christo's Banquet Center in Plymouth, Indiana. Registration will begin at 9:45 am, and breakfast will be served at 10:00am. Each Survivor is invited to bring one guest.

We also invite you to attend our Relay For Life, on <u>Saturday</u>, <u>June 16th</u>, <u>2018</u>, beginning at noon at River Park Square, 112 Water Street, downtown in Plymouth. We will have two special survivor laps honoring Survivors; one at the opening of Relay and another during our luminaria ceremony at dusk.

For more information or to register online, visit: www.relayforlife.org/marshallcountyin

For questions, please contact Joan Hunt, 574-229-2846 or johunt@embargmail.com

Please return the completed forms to: Joan Hunt 805 Baker Street Lot 49

Plymouth, IN 46563



PLEASE detach and return the below	v portion on	or before	<u>lune 8, 2018, to RSVP for our Su</u>	rvivor Breakfas	<u>st</u> -
Survivor Name					
Address	Cit	ty	State	Zip	
Phone Number	Email Address				
T-Shirt SizeCaregiver Nam	e				
Please check if attending breakfast:	Yes	No	Number attending breakfast:	I	2